
9 月 27～28 日 国際武道大学競技会 

トラック競技一覧 

男子 

100m 一次 
    

      
1 組 

   
風速（+1.0) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3432 手塚 秀 国武大・3・栃木 11 秒 41 3 

3 4205 川内 裕太 国武大・1・東京   DNS 

4 3384 小川 弘明 国武大・3・石川 11 秒 32 2 

5 3222 駒 優一 国武大・2・千葉 12 秒 14 4 

6 3069 宮澤 充 国際武道大学 AC・・千葉   DNS 

7 3390 兼子 亮允 国武大・3・千葉 11 秒 29 1 

8           

      
2 組 

   
風速（+0.6) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3435 冨澤 由貴 国武大・3・埼玉 11 秒 57 6 

3 4211 今 佑太 国武大・1・埼玉 11 秒 44 5 

4 4223 萩野 慶彦 国武大・1・千葉 11 秒 01 1 

5 3411 下道 翔太 国武大・3・千葉 11 秒 71 7 

6 3463 モーゼス 夢 国武大・3・大阪 11 秒 03 2 

7 3372 阿部 裕貴 国武大・3・山形 11 秒 28 3 

8 3211 金子 航太 国武大・2・北海道 11 秒 32 4 

      
3 組 

   
風速（+0.6) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 4227 古橋 孝之 国武大・1・茨城 11 秒 21 1 

3 4225 原田 慎也 国武大・1・長野 11 秒 48 3 

4 403 小池 陽 土気 TFC・・千葉 11 秒 86 5 

5 4201 香月 貴行 国武大・1・東京 11 秒 81 4 

6 1387 高畑 翔 明大・2・神奈川 12 秒 23 6 

7 400 勝山 洵一 土気 TFC・・千葉 12 秒 57 7 

8 3396 久保田 真矢 国武大・3・長野 11 秒 46 2 

      
4 組 

   
風速（+1.0) 

 



レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3238 西戸 亮 国武大・2・長野   DNS 

3 402 椎名 啓太 土気 TFC・・千葉 11 秒 21 3 

4 4838 中村 文哉 明大・1・徳島   DNS 

5 3204 東 悠也 国武大・2・北海道 11 秒 14 1 

6 3236 中次 伸彦 国武大・2・広島 11 秒 35 4 

7 3444 馬場 康央 国武大・3・滋賀 11 秒 20 2 

8 3210 加藤 成 国武大・2・栃木 11 秒 67 5 

      
5 組 

   
風速（+1.7) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1 1352 岩橋 宏紀 明大・3・岡山   DNS 

2 3437 中田 準也 国武大・3・栃木 11 秒 02 1 

3 3251 米澤 健太 国武大・2・北海道   DNS 

4 3207 井上 諭 国武大・2・兵庫   DNS 

5 3446 原園 大伍 国武大・3・東京   DNS 

6 3223 齊藤 英史 国武大・2・栃木   DNS 

7 3459 松田 拓 国武大・3・兵庫 11 秒 33 2 

8 3431 鶴田 雅也 国武大・3・兵庫 11 秒 35 3 

      

100m 二次 

    
      

1 組 

 
    

    
風速（+1.5) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 1352 岩橋 宏紀 明大・3・岡山 11 秒 74 2 

3 400 勝山 洵一 土気 TFC・・千葉 12 秒 49 6 

4 3222 駒 優一 国武大・2・千葉 12 秒 18 5 

5 4201 香月 貴行 国武大・1・東京 11 秒 84 3 

6 403 小池 陽 土気 TFC・・千葉 11 秒 72 1 

7 1387 高畑 翔 明大・2・神奈川 12 秒 17 4 

8           

      
2 組 

 
    

    
風速（+0.1) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3435 冨澤 由貴 国武大・3・埼玉 11 秒 69 6 

3 4211 今 佑太 国武大・1・埼玉 11 秒 47 2 

4 3432 手塚 秀 国武大・3・栃木 11 秒 57 4 

5 3459 松田 拓 国武大・3・兵庫 11 秒 21 1 

6 3236 中次 伸彦 国武大・2・広島 11 秒 48 3 



7 4225 原田 慎也 国武大・1・長野 11 秒 58 5 

8           

      
3 組 

 
    

    
風速（-1.2) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3372 阿部 裕貴 国武大・3・山形 11 秒 47 4 

3 402 椎名 啓太 土気 TFC・・千葉 11 秒 38 3 

4 3444 馬場 康央 国武大・3・滋賀   DNF 

5 4223 萩野 慶彦 国武大・1・千葉 11 秒 23 1 

6 3437 中田 準也 国武大・3・栃木 11 秒 28 2 

7 3390 兼子 亮允 国武大・3・千葉 11 秒 69 5 

8           

      

400m 決勝 
    

      
1 組 

     
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3197 吉田 駿介 国武大・3・岩手 52 秒 90 5 

3 3214 岸 卓磨 国武大・2・埼玉 49 秒 89 2 

4 4199 小澤 龍介 国武大・1・長野 49 秒 16 1 

5 3421 鷹巣 伸也 国武大・3・山梨   DNS 

6 3198 吉田 幹弘 国武大・3・長野 51 秒 36 3 

7 3233 手塚 亮太 国武大・2・長野 52 秒 14 4 

8 4222 野村 和弘 国武大・1・茨城 54 秒 49 6 

110mH 一次 
    

      
１組 

   
風速（+1.0) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3222 駒 優一 国武大・2・千葉 15 秒 91 6 

3 3435 冨澤 由貴 国武大・3・埼玉 15 秒 20 4 

4 3069 宮澤 充 国際武道大学 AC・・千葉   DNS 

5 3411 下道 翔太 国武大・3・千葉 14 秒 69 2 

6 3390 兼子 亮允 国武大・3・千葉 15 秒 07 3 

7 3432 手塚 秀 国武大・3・栃木 15 秒 57 5 

8 3384 小川 弘明 国武大・3・石川 14 秒 64 1 

      

      

110mH 二次 
    

    
風速（-0.9) 

 



レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2 3222 駒 優一 国武大・2・千葉 16 秒 11 6 

3 3435 冨澤 由貴 国武大・3・埼玉 15 秒 33 3 

4 3384 小川 弘明 国武大・3・石川 14 秒 80 1 

5 3411 下道 翔太 国武大・3・千葉 14 秒 88 2 

6 3390 兼子 亮允 国武大・3・千葉 15 秒 56 4 

7 3432 手塚 秀 国武大・3・栃木 15 秒 68 5 

8           

      

400mH 予選 
    

      
１組 

     
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2           

3 4208 小林 陸 国武大・1・鳥取 55 秒 99 1 

4 4213 佐々木 達也 国武大・1・秋田 DNS   

5 4214 佐藤 佑輔 国武大・1・神奈川 58 秒 22 3 

6 3405 佐藤 正太 国武大・3・福島 57 秒 61 2 

7 4222 野村 和弘 国武大・1・茨城 58 秒 96 4 

8           

800m 決勝 
    

      
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2           

3           

4 2741 江澤 功奉 勝浦市陸協・・千葉 2 分 06 秒 97 1 

5 121 石野 正高 千葉陸協・・千葉 2 分 20 秒 91 2 

6           

7           

8           

      

      

1500m 決勝 
    

      
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1 121 石野 正高 千葉陸協・・千葉   DNS 

2           

3           

4           



5           

6           

7           

8           

女子 

100m 決勝 
    

    
風速（+1.8) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2           

3 7301 外谷 紗由美 国武大・1・千葉 14 秒 40 3 

4 6993 橋本 美穂 国武大・2・福島 12 秒 94 1 

5 7300 高橋 成美 国武大・1・秋田 13 秒 66 2 

6           

7           

8           

      

100m 二次 
    

    
風速（-0.1) 

 
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2           

3           

4 7300 高橋 成美 国武大・1・秋田 13 秒 78 2 

5 6993 橋本 美穂 国武大・2・福島 13 秒 18 1 

6 7301 外谷 紗由美 国武大・1・千葉 14 秒 50 3 

7           

8           

      

400m 決勝 
    

      
レーン ナンバー 氏  名 所   属 タイム 順位 

1           

2           

3           

4 7295 穴水 香 国武大・1・神奈川 64 秒 63 1 

5 6981 小坂 真希子 国武大・3・秋田   DNS 

6           

7           

8           



 


